
1GHz OPTICAL TRANSMITTERS
TOR 6 DFB / TOR 6 GPON

1GHz optical transmitters

One rack 19" unit

TOR 6 DFB / TOR 6 GPON
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REFERENCE TOR 6 DFB TOR 6 GPON

Code 271006 271007

RF INPUT

Frequency MHz 47 - 1000 47 - 1000

Flatness dB ≥1 ≥1

Input level dBµV 90 - 70 90 - 70

Return loss dB ≥16 ≥16

Input connector F F

Test output dB -20 -20

OPTICAL OUTPUT

Wavelength ɳm 1310 1550

Output power level dBm 6 6

Light source DFB DFB

Optical return loss dB >50 >50

Optical connector SC/APC SC/APC

GENERAL

Feeding Vac / Hz 90-265 / 50-60 90-265 / 50-60

Consumption W <14 <14

Operating 
temperature ºC -20...55 -20...55
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